


PROFORMA INVOICE
Invoice No 171579
Date 30/06/2023
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Program / Placement Duration / Size Reference No Rate and Loading(s) TotalDate
X=SIZE, S=SPOT, P=PACKGE, A=CPA, F=FIXED, K=CPC, K=CPV, M=CPM, %=Perc., C=Cum.Perc.

Client [WANTEN]City of Wanneroo-Contracts&Pur
Product The West Australian-Wan CP [WESWCP]
Country Australia
Schedule 23061, 23083, 23109 [E03808]
Purchase Order Gemma Greenaway
Caption
Client Reference

City of Wanneroo
Locked Bag 1
WANNEROO, WA, 6946

Saturday 03/06/2023 Local Government Tenders 77x1 Lines 1 725.82(S) 725.82
725.82

0.00
25.00
25.00

EFT: NAB Account # 734097905 BSB 083-054. Please email remittance to: accounts@marketforce.com.au
Terms of payment are strictly 30 days from invoice date.

Total Cost

Total Charges
Goods and Services Tax
Amount Payable

750.82

750.82
75.08

825.90
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